8/6/2017 Motosho

National Show - Award Summary

Dawsonville, GA
Start Date : 07/14/2017 - End Date : 07/16/2017

| - CONCOURS TRAILERED
CTA - 1964-65 - ALL 4 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Stephan Olmscheid 1964  Pace Car White Coupe 108 Gold
Shaun Fitzgerald 1965 Raven Black Coupe 122 Gold
H D Smith IlI 1965 Ivy Green Fastback 106 Gold
Tees Booth 1965 Rangoon Red Fastback 111 Silver
CTB - 1966 - ALL 1 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
John & Maryann Rago 1966  Red/White Convertible 107 Gold
CTG - 1967-68 - SHELBY 1 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Doug Gery 1967 White Fastback 114 Bronze
CTH - 1969-70 - SHELBY 1 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Terry O'Bryant 1969 Competition Red Fastback 116 Gold
CTJ -1974-78 - ALL 1 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Mike & Lorie Williams 1977 Tan Coupe 120 Gold
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CTK -1979-93 - ALL
Owner

Robert Winland

CDA -1964-65 - ALL
Owner
Bill Hartmann

Ray and Lola Baker

CDB - 1966 - ALL

Owner

Rick & Diana Whitfield

Brian Brayton

Larry Bowden

CDC -1967-68 - ALL
Owner

George Stegner

CDD -1969-70 - ALL
Owner

Richard Engel

Motosho

1 car(s)
Year Color Model Entry Award Con
1979 Blue Coupe 101 Gold
Il - CONCOURS DRIVEN
2 car(s)

Year Color Model
1964 Silver Coupe
1964 Rangoon Red Coupe
Year Color Model

1966 Tahoe Turquoise
1966 Antique Bronze

1966  Springtime Yellow

Year Color

1968  Acapulco Blue

Year Color

1969 Silver Jade

Model

Convertible

Model

Fastback
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Entry Award Con
102 Gold

123 Silver

3 car(s)

Entry Award Con

Convertible 109 Gold

Convertible 110 Silver

Convertible 124 Silver

1 car(s)
Entry Award Con

104 Gold

2 car(s)
Entry Award Con

115 Gold

2/16



8/6/2017 Motosho

CDI - 1969-71 - BOSS ALL

Owner Year Color Model

Bill Price 1971 Blue Fastback
Patrick Paul 1970 Calypso Coral Fastback
Patrick Paul 1969 Black Jade Fastback

CDK -1979-93 - ALL

Owner Year Color Model
David and Deb Beck 1993 Red Convertible
Douglas Mazursky 1993  Blue/Titanium Hatchback

CDL -1984-04 - SALEEN ALL

Entry Award

117 Silver

113 Silver

112 Bronze
Entry Award
103 Gold
121 Silver

Owner Year Color Model Entry Award
Chris & Tina Ponder 2002  Torch Red Convertible 105 Gold
CDM - 1994-04 - ALL
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award
John West 2001 Blue Coupe 119 Gold

llIA - Unrestored
URA -1964-73 - ALL
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award
Dana Malec 1966 Emberglo Convertible 303 Gold
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3 car(s)

Con

2 car(s)

Con

1 car(s)

Con

Con

Con

1 car(s)

1 car(s)
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URB -1974-93 - ALL
Owner Year
Amy Houtz-Martin 1993

Eugene Everest 1989

URC - 1994-98 - ALL

Owner Year
David Maloney 1994
William Huckaby 1997
Rick Hayslip 1998

David Garten 1995

URD -1999-04 - ALL
Owner Year
John Pulsifer 2003

Michael McEckron 2001

Steven Dye 2001
Joel Haney 2003
Phil Rumple 2004

Motosho

Color
Yellow

Porsche's Guard Red

Color

Red

Red

Bright Atlantic Blue

Black

Color

Azure Blue

Dark Highland Green
Green

Black

Mystichrome

Model

Convertible

Convertible

Model

Convertible
Convertible
Convertible

Convertible

Model
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Convertible

Convertible

[11B - Preservation
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Entry
312

314

Entry
305
309
304

313

Entry
302
301
317
310

31

Award

Gold

Gold

Award

Gold

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

2 car(s)

Con

4 car(s)

Con

5 car(s)

Con
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Preservation 2005-07

Owner Year Color

Motosho

Johnnie & Rachel Garner 2005 Redfire Metallic Coupe

Henry Bozard 2007 Red
Ron & Tracy Wise 2005 Redfire
Randy Cunningham 2007 Ebony

IV - Thoroughbred

V - Occasional Driven

ODA - 1964-66 - ALL

Owner Year Color
Greg Zelazek 1966 Blue
Edd Davies 1966 Candy Apple Red

ODB -1967-68 - ALL

Owner Year Color

David Daugherty 1968  Wimbledon White
David Moore 1968 Blue

Chris Meyer 1967  Brittany Blue
Mark Juenemann 1968 Presidential Blue

ODC -1969-70 - ALL

Owner Year Color
David Dedeaux 1970 Blue
Ed Crosswhite 1970 Green/Gold

4 car(s)

Entry Award Con

Model
308
Convertible 316
Coupe 307
Coupe 315
Model Entry
Fastback 504
Coupe 515
Model Entry
Convertible 551
Convertible 555
Coupe 527
Convertible 553
Model Entry
Fastback 543
Convertible 521
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Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold

4 car(s)
Award Con
Gold

Gold

4 car(s)
Award Con
Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver

2 car(s)
Award Con
Gold

Gold
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ODD -1971-73 - ALL

Owner

Peter OLeary

ODF -1979-93 - ALL
Owner

Robert Turner
Richard Schmidt
Richard Schmidt

Jeff McVey

ODG 1994-98 - ALL
Owner
Rick Hayslip

Justin Osterland

ODH - 1999-01 - ALL
Owner

Joseph Warren

Lynn Hand

Danny & Kay Beckett

Michael Kelly

Motosho

Year Color Model Entry
1972 Blue Convertible 554
Year  Color Model
1986  Grey Hatchback
1987  Black Hatchback
1993 Red Convertible
1991 Wild Strawberry Hatchback
Year Color Model Entry
1997 Black Coupe 522
1996 Mystic Coupe 503
Year Color Model
2001 Dark Highland Green Coupe
2001 Mineral Gray Convertible
2001 Green Coupe
2001 Blue Convertible
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1 car(s)
Award Con
Gold
4 car(s)
Entry Award Con
536 Gold
523 Gold
524 Gold
507 Silver
2 car(s)
Award Con
Gold
Silver
4 car(s)
Entry Award Con
537 Gold
542 Gold
538 Silver
533 Silver
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ODI - 2002-04 - ALL

Owner Year
Ken Shoufler 2004
Sherry Carter 2003
ODJ - 2005-09 - ALL

Owner Year
Debra Corkern 2006
Alfred Hammond 2008
Joe Singleton 2009
Jeff Stolte 2009
Doug Holcombe 2007
Jerry King 2007
Keith Corkern 2008
Robert Young 2007
Steven Yamin 2008

Motosho

Color
Yellow

Azher Blue

Color

Windveil Blue
Grabber Orange
Highland Green
Brilliant Silver

Red Fire Metallic
Performance White
Performance White
White

Deep Highland Green

Model Entry

Coupe 525

Coupe 508

Model
Convertible
Convertible
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Convertible
Coupe
Coupe

Coupe
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2 car(s)
Award Con
Silver
Silver
9 car(s)
Entry Award Con
547 Gold
529 Gold
520 Gold
540 Gold
534 Gold
531 Gold
546 Gold
556 Silver
510 Silver
7116



8/6/2017 Motosho

ODK -2010-14 - ALL 11 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Richard Bible 2012  White Convertible 528 Gold

Lynne Watts 2013  White Convertible 516 Gold

Bill & Donna Schiefelbein 2011 Race Red Coupe 513 Gold

Jimmy Ward 2014  Sterling Gray Convertible 509 Gold

John Battersby 2014 Black Coupe 545 Gold

Lonnie Alexander 2013 Yellow Coupe 501 Silver

Christopher Bowers 2014 Gray Coupe 502 Silver

Stephen Young 2011  Ingot Silver Coupe 552 Bronze

ODL -2015 - ALL 2 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Judy Christianson 2015 Ruby Red Fastback 519 Gold

Ray Coe 2015  Deep Impact Blue Fastback 518 Silver

ODN - 1979-04 - ALL TRAILERED 2 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Joe & Theresa Rementer 1998 Laser Red Coupe 517 Gold

Yvonne Luck 2004  Mystichrome Coupe 544 Silver
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ODO - 2005-14 - ALL TRAILERED 8 car(s)

Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Bob & Karen Wise 2014  Gotta Have It Green Coupe 511 Gold

Allen Ackelson 2008  White/Blue Coupe 512 Gold

Michael McEckron 2008 Dark Highland Green Coupe 549 Gold

Bush Denney 2009  Silver/Blue Stripe Coupe 535 Gold

John Durai 2013 Red Coupe 514 Gold

Jean Derreberry 2014  Black Coupe 532 Gold

Keith Woods 2014  Sterling Grey Coupe 526 Silver

VI - Daily Driven

DDA - 1964-73 - ALL 2 car(s)

Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

DDB - 1974-93 - ALL 3 car(s)

Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Terry Trusdell 1979 Pewter hatchback 603 Gold

Pamela Kendrick 1993 Electric Red / Titanium Hatchback 604 Silver

James Aldridge 1992  Wild Strawberry Coupe 614 Bronze

DDC -1994-98 - ALL 1 car(s)

Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Eddie Herrin 1994 D.F.Green Convertible 602 Silver
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DDD - 1999-04 - ALL 3 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Joe Pritchard 1999  Silver Coupe 613 Gold

Chuck & Renee Heath 2003  True Blue Convertible 615 Gold

Barb Petersdorff 2004  Azure Blue Coupe 616 Gold

DDE - 2005-09 - ALL 5 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con

Joe Leonardi 2008 Black Coupe 605 Gold

Tony Hall 2006  Vista Blue Coupe 611 Gold

Paula Lawson 2005  Screaming Yellow Convertible 601 Silver

Bob Frender 2006  Redfire Metallic Convertible 618 Silver

Dale Westcott 2007  Red/ White Strips Coupe 608 Bronze

DDF -2010-14 - ALL 3 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Russell Shaw 2011 Black Coupe 606 Gold

Reese Torruella 2011 White Convertible 610 Gold

Tiana Bishop 2013 Red Candy Pearl Convertible 001 Silver

DDG - 2015 - ALL 4 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Charles Johnson 2015  Triple Yellow Fastback 539 Gold

Bill McDermott 2015  Yellow Convertible 617 Silver

Carroll & Karen Sutton 2015 Black/Red Convertible 612 Bronze

Sam Hinton 2015 Ruby Red Convertible 619 Bronze
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Motosho

MA - 1964-93 - DRIVEN (X-UNDER)

Owner
Jimmy Knox
Greg Bixler

Glenn & Sue Kaeser

Year

1965

1966

1985

MB - 1994-04 - DRIVEN (X-UNDER)

Owner

Robin Reese

John Knox

Jerald Shindledecker

Durelle & Linda Combs

Year

2003

2002

2000

1999

VII - Modified
Color Model
Red Coupe
Acapulco Blue Fastback
Red Convertible
Color Model
Dark Shadow Gray Coupe
Torch Red Convertible
Black Coupe
Black Coupe
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Entry
702
731

736

Entry
725
701
730

708

3 car(s)

Award Con

Gold

Gold

Silver

4 car(s)

Award Con

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
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MC - 2005-09 - DRIVEN (X-UNDER)

Owner

Danny Bowman
George Antochy
Debra Elsmore
John Pestrichelli
Hans Somers
Darrell Lanning
Bob & Wendy Brown
Ronald Semple
Julie & Tom Miller
John Carrington
Lamar Newton
Victor Stevens

Phillip Dorsey

Year

2007

2008

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2008

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

Color

Grabber Orange
Windveil Blue
Black

Redfire

Black

Redfire

Redfire

White

Grabber Orange
Silver-Mist
Torch Red
Black/Cinnamon

Alloy

Motosho

Model
Convertible
Coupe
Coupe
Convertible
Coupe
Coupe
Convertible
Coupe
Coupe
Convertible
Coupe
Convertible

Convertible
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Entry
712
721
705
704
713
726
706
710
722
728
735
729

703

13 car(s)

Award

Con

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver
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Motosho

MD - 2010-15 - DRIVEN (X-UNDER)

Owner

Robert Frittelli

Jeff Bryant

Jimmy & Chris Blair
Mark Banks

Jason Decker
Jeremy Wiederspahn
James Simpson

Jeff Causey

Eduardo Rodriguez

Year

2010

2010

2010

2015

2013

2014

2015

2015

2010

Color

Torch Red

Candy Apple Red
Grabber Blue
Orange

Gotta Have it Green
Black

Wimbledon White
Ruby Red

Grabber Blue

ME - 1964-15 - DRIVEN (UNDER)

Owner

Steve Harrison
Richard Rider
James Payne
James & Mary Miller

Glenn Hopson

Year

1966

2006

1965

2005

2006

Color

Dark Red/Gold Stripes
Star Fire Red

Kiwi

Windveil Blue

Redfire Metallic
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Model
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Fastback
Coupe
Coupe
Fastback
Fastback

Coupe

Model
Fastback
Coupe
Fastback
Coupe

Coupe

Entry
727
724
734
733
558
732
739
002

719

Entry
717
718
711
707

716

9 car(s)
Award Con
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver

5 car(s)
Award Con
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
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MF - 1964-93 - TRAILERED

Motosho

Owner Year Color Model Entry
Randy Davidson 1966  Black Fastback 737
Bradley Belcher 1965 Black Fastback 723
Terry Gossell 1966 Red Convertible 709
Richard Bakan 1968 Red Fastback 738
Glenda & Jim Bozeman 1965 Red/White Convertible 720
MG - 1994-2015 - TRAILERED
Owner Year Color Model Entry
Ronald Heidenreich 2007 Redfire Convertible 715
Keith Lancaster 2009 Black Coupe 740
Bill Mears 2004 Red Coupe 714
VIII - Specialty
SPB - 2008-15 - ROUSH ALL
Owner Year Color Model Entry
Joey & Barbra Coward 2015 Deep Impact Blue Fastback 805
Randy Stanaway 2011 White Coupe 801
Marvin Christianson 2012  Grabber Blue Coupe 802
Shannon Lovinggood 2011  Black/Red Coupe 748
SPC - 2008-09 - SHELBY ALL
Owner Year Color Model Entry
Alan Newell 2008  Performance White Convertible 804

IXB - Conservator
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Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Award

Gold

Gold

Gold

Award

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Award

Silver

6 car(s)

Con

3 car(s)

Con

4 car(s)

Con

2 car(s)

Con
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CON - 1964-07 - CONSERVATOR ALL

Owner

Robert Cantwell
Richard Hornick
Tim Wells

Steve Collins
Duke Clancy
Jodee Guilliams
Richie Mashburn
John Doherty
Tommy Vincent
Joel Haney

Bob Conklin
Sam Murphy

Bill Maddox

Don & Harriet Drewes
Lyndon Saylor
Joe Murphy
Frank Schneider
Matthew Walker

Natalie Gomez

Mike & Lori Williams

Johnnie & Rachel
Garner

Year

2001

1966

1993

1971

1969

1994

1969

1996

1993

1992

1971

1967

1978

1994

1973

1986

1996

1986

1973

1975

1971

Color

Silver

Antique Bronze
Yellow

Red
Red/Black
Fires Green
Acapulco Blue
Black

Teal
Red/White
Blue / Argent
Red

Black

Rio Red

Motosho

Dark Green Metallic

Black

Lazar Red

Red

Med. Green Gold

Met
Bright Red

Bright Red

Model
Convertible
Coupe
Convertible
Fastback
Fastback
Convertible
Fastback
Coupe
Hatchback
Convertible
Fastback
Convertible
Hatchback
Convertible
Fastback
Hatchback
Convertible
Hatchback

Convertible

Coupe

Fastback
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Entry
901
914
919
913
910
922
912
906
911
920
902
907
918
916
903
917
908
915

905

909

904

Award

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

Conservator

21

car(s)

Con

144

126

128

138

64

65

105

109

139

146

31

55

110

143

54

106

140

59

123

52
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X - President's Choice

PCA - 2016-PRESENT ALL 6 car(s)
Owner Year Color Model Entry Award Con
Mark Juenemann 2017 Grabber Blue Convertible 1006  Gold

Amy Lewis 2016 Deep Impact Blue Metallic Fastback 1003 Gold

Stewart Coates 2016 White Fastback 1002 Gold

Michael Beckett 2017 Grabber Blue Coupe 1004 Gold

Liz Reeder 2017 Race Red Fastback 1005 Gold

Craig Freeman 2016 Race Red Fastback 1001 Gold

Xl - Display only

© {{env.year}} Motosho All Rights Reserved. Distribution governed by Motosho terms of use.
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